GON SERIES
COMPRESSED AIR FILTERS
Manufacturing Forward
Manufacturing Forward
Mikropor began its journey in 1987 with a passion to create “Tomorrow’s

Pressure Loss for Element Change (psi) 10 10 10 10
Element Color Mode White White White Metal SS
Indicator Type
Differential Pressure Gauge
Drain Type
Electro-Adjustable
External Float Type
Zero-Loss Drain
Manual
Model Connection size (NPT)
Flow Rate Max. Working
Pressure (psi)
Element Model
Housing Dimensions (inch)
(cfm) (m3/h) A B C D E
GON-US-20 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 20 35 290 MON-US-20 4 1 8 8 1
GON-US-32 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 32 55 290 MON-US-32 4 1 10 9 1
GON-US-40 3/8" 1/2" 40 70 290 MON-US-40 5 2 11 10 1
GON-US-60 3/8" 1/2" 60 100 290 MON-US-60 5 2 12 11 1
GON-US-75 3/8" 1/2" 75 125 290 MON-US-75 5 2 14 13 1
GON-US-90 3/4" 1" 90 150 290 MON-US-90 6 2 15 13 1
GON-US-130 3/4" 1" 130 225 290 MON-US-130 6 2 16 14 1
GON-US-175 1" 1/4" 1 1/2" 175 300 290 MON-US-175 6 2 19 17 1
GON-US-235 1 1/4" 1 1/2" 235 400 290 MON-US-235 6 2 22 21 1
GON-US-295 1 1/4" 1 1/2" 2" 295 500 290 MON-US-295 6 2 20 18 1
GON-US-350 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 2" 350 600 290 MON-US-350 6 2 25 23 1
GON-US-470 1 1/4" 1 1/2" 2" 470 800 290 MON-US-470 6 2 27 26 1
GON-US-590 1 1/4" 1 1/2" 2" 590 1000 290 MON-US-590 6 2 34 32 1
GON-US-700 1 1/4" 1 1/2" 2" 700 1200 290 MON-US-700 6 2 38 37 1
GON-HC-US-910 2 1/2" 3" 910 1550 290 MON-US-910 9 2 28 26 1
GON-HC-US-1175 2 1/2" 3" 1175 2000 290 MON-US-1175 9 2 34 32 1
GON-HC-US-1600 2 1/2" 3" 1600 2700 290 MON-US-1600 9 2 39 37 1
GO-HC-US-2000 4"FLG 2000 3400 232 MON-US-2000 14 2 34 32 1
GO-HC-US-2600 4"FLG 2600 4500 232 MON-US-2600 14 2 36 34 1
GO-HC-US-3200 4"FLG 3200 5400 232 MON-US-3200 14 2 42 40 1
Technical Specifications
Notes
1) Given flows are at 100 psi pressure with reference to 68°F and 15 psi atmospheric air suction as per ISO 7183. In order to calculate the
flow capacities at other pressures please refer to the correction factor table on page 9.
2) Grade A must not operate in oil saturated conditions.
3) Grades P, X and Y elements need to be replaced periodically to suit applications but must be changed at least every 8000 hours.
4) Grade A elements should be replaced periodically to suit the applications but must be changed at least every six months.
5) Grade A will not remove certain gases including carbon monoxide and carbon dioxide.
6) Flow rates are based on a 100 psi operating pressure, for flows at other pressures use correction factor given above.
7) All filters are suitable for use with mineral and synthetic oils.
8) Gauge type pressure indicators are fitted to all models as standard except Activated Carbon Filters.
9) All filters are in conformity with the 2014/68/EU Pressure Equipment Directive.
Ordering
The complete filter model number contains the size and grade, example –
GON-90 1”X represents 90 cfm capacity and 1” connection general purpose
filter model with replacement filter element model X.
GON-90 1”X
Model Filter ElementConnection Size
For 0,003 ppm quality oil in the air, the inlet temperature should be 77°F.